
Wild & Scenic Sespe Creek $1,500Wild & Scenic Sespe Creek $1,500Wild & Scenic Sespe Creek $1,500Wild & Scenic Sespe Creek $1,500    
♦ Reserved seating for eight with refreshments 

♦ Company logo featured on Friends of the Santa Clara River website and special feature in 
social media campaign in September 2023 

♦ Sponsor listing (if pledged by Sept 29th)  in event materials, and friends of the Santa Clara 
River Newsletter. 

♦ Half page Program Advert 

Wild & Scenic Piru Creek  $1,000Wild & Scenic Piru Creek  $1,000Wild & Scenic Piru Creek  $1,000Wild & Scenic Piru Creek  $1,000    
♦ Reserved seating for six with refreshments 

♦ Company logo featured on Friends of the Santa Clara River website and special feature in 
social media campaign in September 2023 

♦ Sponsor listing (if pledged by Sept 29th)  in event materials, and friends of the Santa Clara 
River Newsletter 

♦ Quarter page Program Advert 

Santa Clara River $3,000Santa Clara River $3,000Santa Clara River $3,000Santa Clara River $3,000    
♦ Reserved seating for 10 with refreshments 
♦ Company logo featured on Friends of the Santa Clara River website and special 

feature in social media campaign in  September 2023 
♦ Sponsor listing (if pledged by Sept 29th)  in event materials, and friends of the 

Santa Clara River Newsletter  
♦ Full page Program Advert 

Sponsorship Benefits & OpportunitiesSponsorship Benefits & OpportunitiesSponsorship Benefits & OpportunitiesSponsorship Benefits & Opportunities    

Sponsorship  LevelsSponsorship  LevelsSponsorship  LevelsSponsorship  Levels 

Friends of the Santa Clara River 30th Anniversary  

Garden Party Celebra�on & Fundraiser 
Saturday October 7th 3-6PM 

at the Historic Dudley House  - 197 N. Ashwood, Ventura 93003 



Individual tickets are $75Individual tickets are $75Individual tickets are $75Individual tickets are $75    
Friends of the Santa Clara River is a 501c3 NonFriends of the Santa Clara River is a 501c3 NonFriends of the Santa Clara River is a 501c3 NonFriends of the Santa Clara River is a 501c3 Non----profit Organizationprofit Organizationprofit Organizationprofit Organization    

Donations are tax deductible to the extent permitted by lawDonations are tax deductible to the extent permitted by lawDonations are tax deductible to the extent permitted by lawDonations are tax deductible to the extent permitted by law    

San Francisquito Creek $750San Francisquito Creek $750San Francisquito Creek $750San Francisquito Creek $750    
♦ Reserved seating for four with refreshments 

♦ Company logo featured on Friends of the Santa Clara River website and special feature in   
social media campaign in September 2023 

♦ Sponsor listing (if pledged by Sept 29th)  in event materials, and friends of the Santa Clara 
River Newsletter  

♦ Quarter page Program Advert 

Headwaters $450Headwaters $450Headwaters $450Headwaters $450    
♦ Reserved seating for 2 with refreshments 

♦ Company logo featured on Friends of the Santa Clara River website and special feature in       
social media campaign in September 2023 

♦ Sponsor listing (if pledged by Sept 29th)  in event materials, and friends of the Santa Clara 
River Newsletter 

♦ Quarter page Program Advert 

Sponsorships  and  tickets can be purchased online at www.fscr.org/benefit_gala or by mailSponsorships  and  tickets can be purchased online at www.fscr.org/benefit_gala or by mailSponsorships  and  tickets can be purchased online at www.fscr.org/benefit_gala or by mailSponsorships  and  tickets can be purchased online at www.fscr.org/benefit_gala or by mail    
� Enclosed is my check made payable to Friends of the Santa Clara River  
      ( P.O. Box 7719, Ventura, CA 90006)  
� Please charge my Visa Credit Card 
No.: ___________________________Expira)on:________________ 

Name: __________________________________________List me in materials as: ______________________________________ 

Email: __________________________________________Phone:  _________________________________________________ 

                    Contact InformationContact InformationContact InformationContact Information::::    
contact@fscr.org  

(805)628-2250 • fscr.org     

San ta Paula Creek $750San ta Paula Creek $750San ta Paula Creek $750San ta Paula Creek $750    
♦ Reserved seating for four with refreshments 

♦ Company logo featured on Friends of the Santa Clara River website and special feature in   
social media campaign in September 2023 

♦ Sponsor listing (if pledged by Sept 29th)  in event materials, and friends of the Santa Clara 
River Newsletter  

♦ Quarter page Program Advert 

Friends of the Santa Clara River 30th Anniversary  

Garden Party Celebra�on & Fundraiser 
Saturday October 7th 3-6PM 


